

L.A (Will) Case No. 28 of 2018  
(CNR No. : WBBD01-005545-2018)  
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)  
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 28 Dated 25-01-2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD and filing postal Receipts.

Petitioner files amendent copy of plaint.

Petitioner also files requisites through both ways.

Issue the requisites through both ways, if found correct.

Fix 16-05-2024 for SR/AD and filing postal Receipts.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman