

L.A (Will) Case No. 28 of 2018
(C.N.R No.-WBBD01-005545-2018)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 29 Dated 16-05-2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD and filing postal receipts.
Petitioner files hazira.
Petitioner also files a petition for re-issuing the notices on the ground stated there in.
Considered and prayer is allowed.
Issue the notices accordingly.
Fix 07-09-2024 for SR/AD and filing postal receipts/Appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

