

L.A.(Will) Case No. 28 of 2018
(CNR No. : WBBD01-005545-2018)
Present : Sri Sujoy Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 31 Dated 06-01-2025

Today is fixed for W/O by O.P. nos. 4(Kha), 4(Ga) and 4(Uma) and taking better steps upon O.P. nos. 4(Cha), by the petitioner and SR/AD of rest of the O.P's.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner files requisite upon O.P. no. 4(Cha) in both ways alongwith P.Fees.

Issue the same if found correct.

Neither any W/O nor any steps filed by the O.P. nos. 4(Kha), 4(Ga) and 4(Uma).

Fix 16-04-2025 for SR/AD/appearance by the O.P. no. 4(Cha) and rest of the O.Ps.
and files W/O. By the O.P. nos. O.P. nos. 4(Kha), 4(Ga) and 4(Uma) positively.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman